132
SLANGKOPPELINGEN
Bestelnr Maten
GMSTZ050 50 mm
GMSTZ065 65 mm
GMSTZ080 80 mm
GMSTZ100 100 mm
Bestelnr Maten
GMSTM020 20 mm
GMSTM025 25 mm
GMSTM032 32 mm
GMSTM040 40 mm
GMSTM050 50 mm
GMSTM065 65 mm
GMSTM080 80 mm
GMSTM100 100 mm
Bestelnr Maten
GMSTZH040 40 mm
GMSTZH050 50 mm
GMSTZH065 65 mm
GMSTZH080 80 mm
GMSTZH100 100 mm
GUILLEMIN STOP
ALU GUILLEMIN STOP MET GRENDEL
GUILLEMIN STOP MET HANDVAT
ALU GUILLEMIN STOP
GUILLEMIN STOP
ALU GUILLEMIN STOP ZONDER GRENDEL
TYPE GUILLEMIN ALUMINIUM